
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso : 

TORDESILLAS
CONCURSO REGIONAL JOVENES

5

G1910

07:15

332857,54

18/05/19
Medio Fondo

482198

3

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 27

Hora de Suelta:
4596435,00

3027

FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio ClubO/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist

ESP 18-267274 15:55:00 1 5004191 PM GRANADAMOHAMED & RIDA GOZOULY1/3 D G1 0,0740962,3423 1.000,00

Esp 18-184643 17:06:29 1 5031612 S.ELVIRA.CASTRO LUCENA A.LIBORIO1/1 D G1 0,1472850,6765 883,96

Esp 18-184987 08:24:18 2 5062963 ALHAMBRARUIZ LOPEZ JESUS MANU1/1 D G1 0,2195512,8077 532,87

18-267236 13:48:23 2 5004194 PM GRANADAMOHAMED & RIDA GOZOULY2/3 D G1 0,2960381,5955 396,53

18-5178792 13:55:52 2 5004195 PM GRANADAMOHAMED & RIDA GOZOULY3/3 D G1 0,3701379,4303 394,28
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